~_ THE EMERALD HEIGHTS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, INDORE

March-23 16/3/2023 Thursday New Session Begins
Waorking Days-13  [30/3/2023 Thursday Ram Navmi |Holiday
April-23 04/4/2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti Holi
Working Days-19|07/4/2023 |Fg_d31 Iso'o.d Friday Holid
|14/4/2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
' |Eid-al-fitr Holiday

[Last working day for Students
rki for

June-23 |Monday Teachers Report To School
Working Days-13 Thursday Reporting Of New Boarders

14/6/2023 Wednesday  |Reporting Of Old Boarders

15/6/2023 Thursday School Reopens

29/6/2023  |Thursday Eid-ul-Juha |Haliday
keas 29[{_7’;;2!023 Saturday EMuharrarn Iﬂatlday

23 023 Sunday PTM NUR.-II
Working Days-23 130/7/2023 _ [sunday
August-23 15/8/2023 Independence Day Celebration
Working Days-25  130/8/2023 Rakshabandhan Holiday
September-23  |05/9/2023 Tuesday Teachers Day Celebration
Working Days-23|07/9/2023 Thursday Janamashtmi Holiday

17/9/2023 Sunday PTM VI-XII

19/9/2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday

Eid -Miladun-Nabi Holida

October-23 02/10/2023 Gandhi Jayanti Hollday
Working Days-23{23/10/2023 Navmi Holiday

24/10/20 Tu Dussehra Holida
November-23  |05/11/2023  |Sunday PTM NUR.-V
Working Day-16 [09/11/2023 | Thursday

TO T0 Diwali Break{Birsa Munda-(15-11)} Holiday

: Sunday

27/11/2023  |Monda) Gurunanak Jayanti Holida
December-23  [25/12/2023 |Monday Christmas Holiday
Working Days-23|29/12/2023  |Friday

TO TO Winter Break Holiday

31/12/2023  |Sunday

January-24 01/1/2024 Monday
WorkingDays-20 |TO & Winter Break Holiday
07/1/2024 Sunday
08/1/2024 Monday School Reopens
26/1/2024 Friday Republic Day Celebration
February-24 11/2/2024 Sunday {PT™

March-24
Working Days-3 |11/3/2024 ay Result(Nursery-UKG)
12/3/2024 jesday Result(|-V) i
13/3 ednesday _ |Result (VI To IX & XI ) | )
15 New Session Begins | &Y § PPN 3
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arald Heights International Scheol /1 |
e Opp Axashawani, A B.Rosd. PRINCIPAL -

RAU (INDORE)

The Emerald Heights International Schoe!



S

b JI'!I

6 Bmarald Helghts International Schoe!




